Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Bain - (966799) - Black Lion SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:13.48
1:14.24
1:14.41
1:15.13
1:15.18
1:15.43
1:16.02
1:16.21
1:16.75
1:16.87
1:17.89
1:19.04
1:19.12
1:19.65
1:21.75
1:23.43
1:23.74
1:24.88
1:24.89
1:37.90

1:39.84
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Date

21/04/18
06/04/19
17/09/16
30/04/16
08/04/17
16/09/17
16/09/17
01/10/16
17/09/16
29/11/15
22/03/15
07/02/15
07/02/15
03/05/15
04/10/14
26/04/14
04/05/14
27/10/113
02/11/14
04/11/12
09/12/12

Date

06/04/19
21/04/18

Meet

M21eme meeting international

22e meeting international de la vallee de I'Aa
Medway ASA Championships 2016

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

20eme Meeting International De La Vallee De I'Aa
Medway ASA Championships 2017

Medway ASA Championships 2017
Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2016
Medway ASA Championships 2016
Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015
Erith & District and Orpington Ojays SC
Medway ASA Championships 2015

Medway ASA Championships 2015

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015
Medway ASA Championships 2014

Medway ASA Championships 2014

Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014
Black Lion Club Championships

Black Lion Club Championships

Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet

Black Lion SC Club Championships

Meet

22e meeting international de la vallee de I'Aa

M21eme meeting international

Venue

Lumbres
Lumbres, France
Gillingham
Gillingham
Lumbres
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Maidstone
Medway Park
Gillingham
Gillingham
Medway Park
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham

Gillingham

Venue

Lumbres, France

Lumbres
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Club Swam Under Level

Black Lion 3
Black Lion 3
Black Lion 4
Black Lion 3
Black Lion 2
Black Lion 4
Black Lion 4
Black Lion 3
Black Lion 4
3
3
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Black Lion 4
Black Lion 3
Black Lion 4
4
Black Lion 4
Black Lion 4

Club Swam Under Level

Black Lion 3

Black Lion 3
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1:16.02
1:15.43
1:15.18
1:16.21
1:16.75
1:14.41
1:15.13
1:16.87
1:19.65
1:17.89
1:19.12
1:19.04
1:24.89
1:21.75
1:23.74
1:23.43
1:24.88
1:39.84

1:37.90
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16/09/17
16/09/17
08/04/17
01/10/16
17/09/16
17/09/16
30/04/16
29/11/15
03/05/15
22/03/15
07/02/15
07/02/15
02/11/14
04/10/14
04/05/14
26/04/14
27/10/113
09/12/12
04/11/12

Medway ASA Championships 2017

Medway ASA Championships 2017

20eme Meeting International De La Vallee De I'Aa

Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2016
Medway ASA Championships 2016
Medway ASA Championships 2016

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015
Erith & District and Orpington Ojays SC
Medway ASA Championships 2015
Medway ASA Championships 2015

Black Lion Club Championships

Medway ASA Championships 2014

Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014
Medway ASA Championships 2014

Black Lion Club Championships

Black Lion SC Club Championships

Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet
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